

Presentation delivered by Coca-Cola European Partners plc at the Cagny Conference

LONDON, 21 February 2018 – The presentation delivered by Coca-Cola European Partners plc (CCEP) (ticker symbol: CCE) is accessible at the following website: <u>http://ir.ccep.com/~/media/Files/C/Cokeccep-IR/documents/ccep-2018-cagny-presentation.pdf</u>

ABOUT CCEP

Coca-Cola European Partners plc (CCEP) is a leading consumer goods company in Europe, selling, making and distributing an extensive range of nonalcoholic ready-to-drink beverages and is the world's largest independent Coca-Cola bottler based on revenue. Coca-Cola European Partners serves a consumer population of over 300 million across Western Europe, including Andorra, Belgium, continental France, Germany, Great Britain, Iceland, Luxembourg, Monaco, the Netherlands, Norway, Portugal, Spain and Sweden. The Company is listed on Euronext Amsterdam, the New York Stock Exchange, Euronext London and on the Spanish stock exchanges, and trades under the symbol CCE. For more information about CCEP, please visit our website at www.ccep.com and follow CCEP on Twitter at @CocaColaEP.

###